
Zontävling 1 19/20Resultat

Pool 01
1

2

3

4

5

Lucas Uveborn, KFUM Jönköping

Arvid Durefelt, Tranås BTK

Douglas Vaara Johansson, Sandsjöfors SK

Lukas Ek, Sandsjöfors SK

Vincent Linsmo, KFUM Jönköping

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 02
1

2

3

4

5

Alfred Olovsson Hördegård, 

Örjansklubben/Ramkvilla IF

Nils Appelqvist, Tabergs SK

Noah Svensson, Vaggeryds BTK

Albin Bäckmark, BTK Final

Axel Flood, Vaggeryds BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 03
1

2

3

4

5

6

Alexander Gross Myrne, Vetlanda BTK

Elin Spetz, Örjansklubben/Ramkvilla IF

Anton Almqvist, Vetlanda BTK

William Spetz, Örjansklubben/Ramkvilla IF

Elliot Johansson, Tranås BTK

Sandra Nguyen, Vaggeryds BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 04
1

2

3

4

5

6

Faris Dautovic, Vetlanda BTK

Lukas Osbäck, KFUM Jönköping

Edvin Nilsson, Sandsjöfors SK

Axel Zaar, Örjansklubben/Ramkvilla IF

Jesper Källner, Sävsjö BTK

Elliot Fingalsson, Örjansklubben/Ramkvilla IF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 05
1

2

3

4

5

Leon Forsell, Tranås BTK

Axel Geijer, KFUM Jönköping

Alvin Johansson, KFUM Jönköping

Sebastian Karlsson, Sandsjöfors SK

Thomas Trysdal Gustafsson, Bruzaholms SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 06
1

2

3

4

5

Simon Uveborn, KFUM Jönköping

Malte John, KFUM Jönköping

Adam Svensson, Kännestubba BTK

Kristina Petrovska, Bruzaholms SK

Nathanael Lindström, Huskvarna SIS

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 07
1

2

3

4

5

6

Patryk Gora, Sandsjöfors SK

Emil Idius, Vetlanda BTK

Noel Johansson, Tranås BTK

Simon Willhelmsson, Kännestubba BTK

Ludwig Adolfsson, KFUM Jönköping

Albert Flood, Vaggeryds BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 08
1

2

3

4

5

6

Adam Petersson, Tranås BTK

Isak Moore, Sävsjö BTK

Jesper Berggren, Tabergs SK

Tim Ödman, Huskvarna SIS

Juri Petrovskyi, Bruzaholms SK

Adam Möllenhoff, Bruzaholms SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 09
1

2

3

4

5

6

Isak Vajda, Sävsjö BTK

Olle Sandberg, KFUM Jönköping

Elvira Celinder, Sandsjöfors SK

Felix Axéden, Kännestubba BTK

Evelina Fyhr, Sandsjöfors SK

Arian Pad, Huskvarna SIS

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 10
1

2

3

4

5

6

Aron Lindberg, Kännestubba BTK

Theo Johansson, Sävsjö BTK

Gustav Jansson, Kännestubba BTK

Ella Karlsson, Sandsjöfors SK

Theo Berglund, Huskvarna SIS

Robin Sjölin, BTK Clipper

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 11
1

2

3

4

5

6

Hugo Sandstedt, BTK Clipper

Petter Yngvesson, Kännestubba BTK

Fabian Axéden, Kännestubba BTK

Noah Martinsson, Kännestubba BTK

Daniel Petrovic, Huskvarna SIS

Hannes Sysmälainen, Kännestubba BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 12
1

2

3

4

5

Filip Cannerborg, KFUM Jönköping

Anton Hybert, BTK Clipper

Thomas Hannah, Bruzaholms SK

Vilgot Staberg, Huskvarna SIS

Gabriel Widehäll, Tabergs SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 13
1

2

3

4

5

6

Leo Knutsson, Kännestubba BTK

Tess Dahlqvist, Sandsjöfors SK

Nils Sunesson, Vetlanda BTK

Rasmus Andersson, Huskvarna SIS

Olle Haglind, KFUM Jönköping

Noah Bardh, Vetlanda BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 14
1

2

3

4

5

Wilma Haegerstam, Sävsjö BTK

Filip Högsborn, KFUM Jönköping

Elis Karlstad, Sävsjö BTK

Karl Krantz Jonsson, BTK Clipper

Ivar Gunnarsson, Vetlanda BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 15
1

2

3

4

5

6

Frans Ekberg, KFUM Jönköping

William Tiderblom, Kännestubba BTK

Emilia Henriksson, Tranås BTK

Julius Ledell, Tabergs SK

Erica Tälth, Bruzaholms SK

Engla Berlin, Tranås BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 16
1

2

3

4

5

Felix Palmér, Tranås BTK

Cornelia Karlsson, Sävsjö BTK

Jone Ericsson, Vetlanda BTK

Svante Lindberg, Kännestubba BTK

Maja Angenfelt, Bruzaholms SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 17
1

2

3

4

5

6

Hayat Tamem, Sävsjö BTK

Karl Sunesson, Vetlanda BTK

Alice Persson, Bruzaholms SK

Julian Kullén, Tabergs SK

Eric Johansson, Vaggeryds BTK

Elias Carlström, Vetlanda BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 18
1

2

3

4

5

6

Jona Celinder, Sandsjöfors SK

Joel Isaksson, Vetlanda BTK

Linnea Willhelmsson, Kännestubba BTK

Vincent Arvidsson, Vaggeryds BTK

Alfred Andersson, Vaggeryds BTK

Henry Sehler, Vaggeryds BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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